Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Raderecht - (807311) - Wey Valley SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.39
1:14.04
2:48.82
7:09.74

52.31
1:47.94
3:35.81

48.80

47.75
1:35.46
5:06.84
3:51.47
1:37.97

to LC

38.90
1:15.20
2:50.90
7:13.00

52.90
1:49.10
3:38.30

49.20

48.20
1:36.30
5:07.90
3:53.20
1:38.00

SC WA
Pts

144
222
203
120
108
134
172
88
99
129
40
106
127

Date

29/06/13
15/11/15
22/11/15
16/12/12
29/06/13
06/12/14
15/11/15
24/06/12
29/06/13
06/12/14
15/11/09
271111
24/11113

Meet

Wey Valley SC Club Championships
Wey Valley Club Championships
Wey Valley Club Championships
Wey Valley Club Championships
Wey Valley SC Club Championships
Wey Valley Winter Championships
Wey Valley Club Championships
Wey Valley Club Championships
Wey Valley SC Club Championships
Wey Valley Winter Championships
Wey Valley Club Champs

Wey Valley Club Championships

Wey Valley Club Championships

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

License

SE3565
SE152313
SE152312
SE2843
SE3565
SE14612
SE152311
SE2420
SE3565
SE14612
SE9411
SE1440
SE3976
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Level

4

4
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