Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Raderecht - (807311) - Wey Valley SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.39	38.90	144	29/06/13	Wey Valley SC Club Championships	Guildford	SE3565	4
100 Freestyle	1:14.04	1:15.20	222	15/11/15	Wey Valley Club Championships	Guildford	SE152313	4
200 Freestyle	2:48.82	2:50.90	203	22/11/15	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE152312	4
400 Freestyle	7:09.74	7:13.00	120	16/12/12	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE2843	4
50 Breaststroke	52.31	52.90	108	29/06/13	Wey Valley SC Club Championships	Guildford	SE3565	4
100 Breaststroke	1:47.94	1:49.10	134	06/12/14	Wey Valley Winter Championships	Godalming	SE14612	4
200 Breaststroke	3:35.81	3:38.30	172	15/11/15	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE152311	4
50 Butterfly	48.80	49.20	88	24/06/12	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE2420	4
50 Backstroke	47.75	48.20	99	29/06/13	Wey Valley SC Club Championships	Guildford	SE3565	4
100 Backstroke	1:35.46	1:36.30	129	06/12/14	Wey Valley Winter Championships	Godalming	SE14612	4
200 Backstroke	5:06.84	5:07.90	40	15/11/09	Wey Valley Club Champs	Godalming	SE9411	4
200 Individual Medley	3:51.47	3:53.20	106	27/11/11	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE1440	4
100 Individual Medley	1:37.97	1:38.00	127	24/11/13	Wey Valley Club Championships	Godalming	SE3976	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS